Artichoke

Beets

Beets

Broccoli

Broccoli

Carrot

Carrot

Cauliflower

Chard

Chard

Claytonia

Crocus

Garlic

Kale

Globe

Golden Boy

Subeto

Burgundy

Rapini
Tonda di
Parigi

St. Valery

Snowball Y

Fordhook
Giant

Bright Lights

Claytonia

Saffron

Elephant

Dino/Nero Di
Toscana

Botanical
Interests

Botanical
Interests

Johnny’s

Botanical
Interests

Botanical
Interests

Botanical
Interests

Baker Creek

SESE

HMOS

Johnny’s

HMOS

Baker Creek

Baker Creek

Baker Creek

08/22/22

08/27/22

08/27/22

08/22/22

08/22/22

08/22/22

09/11/22

08/27/22

09/11/22

N/A

09/10/22

08/22/22

Forgot to note

Forgot to note

Forgot to note

Forgot to note

Forgot to note

Forgot to note

Forgot to note

N/A

N/A

Forgot to note

n/a

n/a

09/11/22

n/a

Deer Resistant

Veg Patch

Veg Patch

Veg Patch

Veg Patch

Container Garden

Container Garden

Veg Patch

Container Garden

Veg Patch
Container Garden

Container Garden
Deer Resistant

Deer Resistant

Veg Patch

75

65-70

50

68-75

45

65

80-90

70-80

50

60

40

65-80

3 10gal, thinto 1

10 10gal, thinto 1

Emerge date?

Emerge date?



Kale

Kale

Kohlrabi

Kohlrabi

Lettuce, Leaf

Lettuce, Leaf

Lettuce,
Mesclun

Lettuce,
Mesclun

Onion

Onion
Onion

Onion,
Bunching

Onion,
Bunching

Pak Choi

Red Russian

Premium
Blend

Azur Star

Kossak

Brentwood

Black Seeded
Simpson

Chef’s Choice

Farmer’s
Market Blend

Egyption
Walking

Madalyn

Red Rock

White Lisbon

Italian Red of
Florence

Bopak

Botanical
Interests

Botanical
Interests

Johnny's
Johnny’s

Botanical
Interests

Botanical
Interests

Botanical
Interests

Botanical
Interests

Baker Creek

Johnny’s
Johnny's

Botanical
Interests

Botanical
Interests

HMOS

08/22/22

08/22/22

08/27/22

08/27/22

09/10/22

09/10/22

N?7A

08/22/22

08/22/22

08/22/22

09/11/22

09/11/22

Forgot to note

Forgot to note

Forgot to note

Forgot to note

N/A 09/10/22

Forgot to note

Forgot to note

Forgot to note

n/a

n/a

Veg Patch

Veg Patch

Veg Patch

Veg Patch

Veg Patch

Deer Resistant

Veg Patch

Veg Patch

Veg Patch

Container Garden

Container Garden

25-50

25-55

48

65

21-57

21-40

150+

165+

60

60

Emerge date?

24 10gal, 5-10 seed per, 1/3 1
seed per for bigger bulbs

TDB # planted



FALL VEGETABLES 2022

variety supplier sow germinate transplant location mature
Radish Helios Golden = HOSS 09/11/22 n/a Container Garden 25 25 5gal, thinto 1
Radish Easter Egg SESE 24
Radish Cherry Belle | Dotanical 24
Interests
Radish French Botanical o8
Breakfast Interests
. Purple Plum . .
Radish Radish HOSS 09/11/22 n/a Container Garden 25 20 5gal, thinto 1
Radish Watermelon Botanical 09/11/22 n/a Container Garden 65 7 10gal, thinto 1
Interests
Radish Crimson Giant Botanical 09/11/22 n/a Container Garden 28 16 5gal, thinto 1
Interests
Radish, Miyashige Veg Patch
Daikon White SESE 09/10/22 n/a Deer Resistant 65 Along fence
Rafjlsh, Mly?shlge Botanical 50-60
Daikon White Interests
American Botanical
Rutabaga Purple Top Interests 08/27/22 Forgot to note Veg Patch 80-120
Rutabaga Laurentian HOSS
Spinach Strawberry Baker Creek 09/11/22 n/a Container Garden 90




